N W N = N B~ W N = DN AW N = N B~ W N =

DN AW N =

2009-10
Washougal
Mt. Baker
Kelso

Rogers (Puyallup)

Fife

2013-14
Othello
Mt. Baker
Warden
Yelm
Puyallup

2016-17
Yelm
Othello
Sunnyside
Warden
Aberdeen

2019-20
White River
Hanford
Kennewick
Sunnyside
Pasco

2023-24
Toppenish
W.F. West
Hermiston, OR
Peninsula
Kelso

123
117
111
&3
77

101
100
98
87
&5

242
217.5
177
175
157

197
190.5
163.5
158
149

253
155.5
149
144.5
143.5

Kelso Girls Wrestling Tournament
Team Top 5

DN N W N - N N W N = DN AN W N = wm A W N =

DN BN W N -

2011-12
Kelso
Centralia
Fife
White River
Elma

2014-15
Warden
Yelm
Pasco
Washougal
Othello

2017-18
Yelm
Union
Sunnyside
White River
Warden

2021-22
Chiawana
White River
Yelm
Richland
Hermiston, OR

2024-25
Kelso
Peninsula
Richland
Toppenish
Hermiston, OR

145
97.5
97
96
88

142
123
122.5
120.5
114.5

188
166.5
157
140
132.5

162
159
111
98

229
190
170
159.5
151

Wnm AW N~ whn AW N = D BN W N - wnm A~ W N =

wm A W N =

2012-13
Othello
Kelso
Centralia
White River
Washougal

2015-16
Sunnyside
Yelm
Othello
Grandview
Washougal

2018-19
Sunnyside
White River
Aberdeen
Union
Hanford

2022-23
White River
Yelm
Moses Lake

Graham-Kapowsin

McKay, OR

2025-26
Kelso
Cleveland, NM
Hermiston, OR
Royal

Union

139
121
118
91
86

151
149
132
126
114

201
187
158
154
147

202
158
140
134
131

206.5
185.5
170.5
166.5
152



