

Kelso Girls Wrestling Tournament

Team Top 5

2009-10

1 Washougal	123
2 Mt. Baker	117
3 Kelso	111
4 Rogers (Puyallup)	83
5 Fife	77

2011-12

1 Kelso	145
2 Centralia	97.5
3 Fife	97
4 White River	96
5 Elma	88

2012-13

1 Othello	139
2 Kelso	121
3 Centralia	118
4 White River	91
5 Washougal	86

2013-14

1 Othello	101
2 Mt. Baker	100
3 Warden	98
4 Yelm	87
5 Puyallup	85

2014-15

1 Warden	142
2 Yelm	123
3 Pasco	122.5
4 Washougal	120.5
5 Othello	114.5

2015-16

1 Sunnyside	151
2 Yelm	149
3 Othello	132
4 Grandview	126
5 Washougal	114

2016-17

1 Yelm	242
2 Othello	217.5
3 Sunnyside	177
4 Warden	175
5 Aberdeen	157

2017-18

1 Yelm	188
2 Union	166.5
3 Sunnyside	157
4 White River	140
5 Warden	132.5

2018-19

1 Sunnyside	201
2 White River	187
3 Aberdeen	158
4 Union	154
5 Hanford	147

2019-20

1 White River	197
2 Hanford	190.5
3 Kennewick	163.5
4 Sunnyside	158
5 Pasco	149

2021-22

1 Chiawana	162
2 White River	159
3 Yelm	111
4 Richland	98
5 Hermiston, OR	94

2022-23

1 White River	202
2 Yelm	158
3 Moses Lake	140
4 Graham-Kapowsin	134
5 McKay, OR	131

2023-24

1 Toppenish	253
2 W.F. West	155.5
3 Hermiston, OR	149
4 Peninsula	144.5
5 Kelso	143.5

2024-25

1 Kelso	229
2 Peninsula	190
3 Richland	170
4 Toppenish	159.5
5 Hermiston, OR	151

2025-26

1 Kelso	206.5
2 Cleveland, NM	185.5
3 Hermiston, OR	170.5
4 Royal	166.5
5 Union	152